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Photography Dates for          
St. Michael, Buckman – MN335B 

 Wednesday, February 15 – 2 to 8:30 PM 

 Thursday, February 16 – 2 to 8:30 PM 

 Friday, February 17 – 2 to 8:30 PM 

 Saturday, February 18 – 10 to 4 PM 

St. John Nepomuk, Lasrup – MN335C 
 Monday, February 20 – 2 to 8:30 PM 

 Tuesday, February 21– 2 to 8:30 PM 

Holy Cross, Harding – MN335D 
 Thursday, February 23 – 2 to 8:30 PM 

 Friday, February 24 – 2 to 8:30 PM 

 Saturday, February 25 – 10 to 4 PM 

St. Joseph, Pierz – MN335A 
 Tuesday, February 28 – 2 to 8:30 PM 

 Wednesday, March 1 – 2 to 8:30 PM 

 Thursday, March 2 – 2 to 8:30 PM 

 Friday, March 3 – 2 to 8:30 PM 

 Saturday, March 4 – 10 to 4 PM 

 

 Tuesday, March 7 – 2 to 8:30 PM 

 Wednesday, March 8 – 2 to 8:30 PM 

 Thursday, March 9 – 2 to 8:30 PM 

 Friday, March 10 – 2 to 8:30 PM 

 Saturday, March 11 – 10 to 4 PM 

 

 

                                                             Your Universal Representative – Paul Swanson                                                                                                                 
     Cell Phone - 701-388-1717, Email pswanson@byucd.com 
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